
2023 First Semister

Number of plans: 4 Number of exercises: 23 Total Cost: JYP 0 Total Payment: JYP 0

Semister Plans

Plan Name
Dealer
Name

Expected
Cost

Cost Payment Date
Expected
Duration

Actual
Duration

SM Posts dealer
JYP
225789

JYP
10000

JYP 0

2024-
03-01

2024-
06-01

92 Days
Actual

Duration

Service
contracts

Ms.Maryam
JYP
225789

JYP
10000

JYP 0

2024-
03-04

2024-
12-31

302 Days
Actual

Duration

ISUZU
Aftersales
Marcom Plan
2024

Ms.Maryam
JYP
225789

JYP
10000

JYP 0

2024-
01-01

2024-
12-31

365 Days
Actual

Duration

Marketing Plan
and Budget
Apr'24-Sep'24
(Term 1)

Farah
Alzainat

JYP
225789

JYP
10000

JYP 0

2024-
04-01

2024-
09-30

182 Days
Actual

Duration


